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期中試 

學業成績全班⾸⼗名    【中六】        

級別 班別 學號 Name 中⽂姓名 班名次
中六 A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1

A 3 CHAN WING YI 陳詠怡 2
A 5 CHEUNG SZE WING 張詩穎 3
A 7 LAI YAN TUNG 黎欣彤 4
A 26 LAW POK YU 羅博瑜 5
A 2 CHAN WING HEI 陳穎晞 6
A 23 CHEUNG HO HANG 張灝亨 7
A 20 WONG WAN YING 王韻滎 8
A 8 LAM WAI MAN 林惠⽂ 9
A 30 WONG CHO YIU 王祖耀 10

B 20 LI KA HEI 李家熙 1
B 17 LEE CHUN YIN 李俊彥 2
B 5 LI TZE CHING CHERYL 李⼦晴 3
B 8 TAO CHEUK LEE 杜卓莉 4
B 13 HO MING SUM 何銘琛 5
B 7 NG WING SUM 吳穎⼼ 6
B 22 PANG WEN QI 龐⽂⿑ 7
B 12 CHEUNG TANG WAI 張湯偉 8
B 9 WAN KA YAN 溫嘉欣 9

C 16 CHOI TIN LOK 蔡天樂 1
C 4 CHOI HIU KI MENA 蔡曉其 2
C 13 CHAN KING HEI 陳璟熹 3
C 19 LIU QIHONG 劉啟鴻 4
C 21 SUN CHUN KIT 孫振傑 5
C 11 YANG WAI LAM 楊慧琳 6
C 14 CHAN YIN LAM 陳彥霖 7
C 9 WU WING YAN 鄔詠恩 8

D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 1
D 33 ZHANG TSZ YIN 張梓然 2
D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 3
D 21 FENG YU HO 馮宇皓 4
D 28 LU MAN PAN HENRY 陸⽂彬 5
D 7 FENG TSZ YING 馮梓瑩 6
D 1 CHAN CHUI YIN 陳翠賢 7
D 31 YEUNG MING HO 楊銘壕 8
D 30 WU YU HANG 吳宇恒 9
D 32 ZENG TSZ FUNG 曾梓鋒 10

E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 1
E 9 TSANG YUK CHING 曾鈺晴 2
E 6 LAM SHUK KI 林淑琪 3
E 20 KWOK NGAI 郭毅 4
E 17 CHONG WAI YIP 莊偉業 5
E 31 YING CHI SHING 邢志成 6
E 3 FUNG MEI WAI 馮美維 7
E 2 CHUNG TING CHI 鍾婷姿 8
E 22 LAW HO HIN 羅皓軒 9
E 16 CHONG KI CHUN 莊騏駿 10



2023-2024
期中試 

學科成績⿓虎榜     【中六】

科⽬ 班別 學號 Name 中⽂姓名 級名次
英國語⽂ A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1
英國語⽂ D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 2
英國語⽂ D 15 SHIU YIU 蕭瑤 3
英國語⽂ D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 4
英國語⽂ C 14 CHAN YIN LAM 陳彥霖 5
英國語⽂ E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 6
英國語⽂ D 18 CHAO MAN HOI 鄒⽂海 7
英國語⽂ D 33 ZHANG TSZ YIN 張梓然 8
英國語⽂ A 23 CHEUNG HO HANG 張灝亨 9
英國語⽂ E 31 YING CHI SHING 邢志成 9

中國語⽂ A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1
中國語⽂ D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 2
中國語⽂ E 2 CHUNG TING CHI 鍾婷姿 3
中國語⽂ D 28 LU MAN PAN HENRY 陸⽂彬 4
中國語⽂ A 22 YU HO LAM 余浩霖 5
中國語⽂ D 20 DENG KIN HEI 鄧鍵熙 5
中國語⽂ A 26 LAW POK YU 羅博瑜 7
中國語⽂ E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 8
中國語⽂ D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 9
中國語⽂ A 7 LAI YAN TUNG 黎欣彤 10
中國語⽂ D 3 CHENG WING HEI 鄭穎希 10

數學（必修部分） B 20 LI KA HEI 李家熙 1
數學（必修部分） E 17 CHONG WAI YIP 莊偉業 2
數學（必修部分） E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 3
數學（必修部分） E 9 TSANG YUK CHING 曾鈺晴 4
數學（必修部分） D 31 YEUNG MING HO 楊銘壕 5
數學（必修部分） D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 6
數學（必修部分） E 18 FENG TSZ HIN 馮梓軒 6
數學（必修部分） C 16 CHOI TIN LOK 蔡天樂 8
數學（必修部分） D 33 ZHANG TSZ YIN 張梓然 8
數學（必修部分） E 31 YING CHI SHING 邢志成 8

公⺠與社會發展 A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1
公⺠與社會發展 D 33 ZHANG TSZ YIN 張梓然 2
公⺠與社會發展 D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 3
公⺠與社會發展 B 12 CHEUNG TANG WAI 張湯偉 4
公⺠與社會發展 D 19 CHEUNG HO HIN 張昊軒 4
公⺠與社會發展 E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 4
公⺠與社會發展 E 2 CHUNG TING CHI 鍾婷姿 7
公⺠與社會發展 D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 8
公⺠與社會發展 A 2 CHAN WING HEI 陳穎晞 10

企業會財（會計） E 6 LAM SHUK KI 林淑琪 1
企業會財（會計） D 28 LU MAN PAN HENRY 陸⽂彬 2
企業會財（會計） A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 3
企業會財（會計） E 23 LEUNG WING HEI 梁榮熹 3
企業會財（會計） E 2 CHUNG TING CHI 鍾婷姿 5
企業會財（會計） E 26 WONG NGAI LAM 王藝霖 6
企業會財（會計） E 13 YIP YUK KIN 葉煜堅 7
企業會財（會計） A 20 WONG WAN YING 王韻滎 8
企業會財（會計） A 2 CHAN WING HEI 陳穎晞 9
企業會財（會計） E 21 LAM HOI YUEN 林海源 10

⽣物 D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 1
⽣物 D 21 FENG YU HO 馮宇皓 2
⽣物 B 20 LI KA HEI 李家熙 3
⽣物 D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 4
⽣物 D 28 LU MAN PAN HENRY 陸⽂彬 4

化學 E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 1
化學 E 9 TSANG YUK CHING 曾鈺晴 2
化學 D 9 LEE TSZ WING 李芷穎 3
化學 D 28 LU MAN PAN HENRY 陸⽂彬 4
化學 E 3 FUNG MEI WAI 馮美維 5
化學 D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 6
化學 E 31 YING CHI SHING 邢志成 7
化學 D 7 FENG TSZ YING 馮梓瑩 8
化學 E 33 ZHU YIK TUNG 朱奕同 9
化學 D 21 FENG YU HO 馮宇皓 10

中國歷史 A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1
中國歷史 A 3 CHAN WING YI 陳詠怡 2
中國歷史 A 26 LAW POK YU 羅博瑜 2
中國歷史 A 24 LAI YIU CHO 黎耀祖 4
中國歷史 A 13 LEUNG WING LAM 梁泳霖 5
中國歷史 C 9 WU WING YAN 鄔詠恩 5
中國歷史 B 15 LAU MAN KIN 劉⽂健 7
中國歷史 A 5 CHEUNG SZE WING 張詩穎 8
中國歷史 B 13 HO MING SUM 何銘琛 9
中國歷史 B 22 PANG WEN QI 龐⽂⿑ 10

經濟 A 1 CHAN HO YI 陳可怡 1
經濟 E 6 LAM SHUK KI 林淑琪 2
經濟 D 16 WOO HOI SHAN 胡愷珊 3
經濟 D 30 WU YU HANG 吳宇恒 4
經濟 D 1 CHAN CHUI YIN 陳翠賢 5
經濟 B 7 NG WING SUM 吳穎⼼ 6
經濟 E 21 LAM HOI YUEN 林海源 7
經濟 D 32 ZENG TSZ FUNG 曾梓鋒 8
經濟 A 8 LAM WAI MAN 林惠⽂ 9
經濟 A 28 MA CHUN YIN ⾺俊賢 9

地理 D 7 FENG TSZ YING 馮梓瑩 1
地理 A 5 CHEUNG SZE WING 張詩穎 2
地理 D 11 LO SHUK KAN 勞淑勤 3
地理 B 5 LI TZE CHING CHERYL 李⼦晴 4
地理 A 26 LAW POK YU 羅博瑜 5
地理 B 17 LEE CHUN YIN 李俊彥 6
地理 D 6 CHEUNG TSZ HAM 張⼦涵 7
地理 A 3 CHAN WING YI 陳詠怡 8
地理 A 18 WONG HIU NAM ⿈曉楠 9
地理 E 14 ZHUANG XI YU 莊熙瑜 10

歷史 A 30 WONG CHO YIU 王祖耀 1
歷史 A 26 LAW POK YU 羅博瑜 2
歷史 A 20 WONG WAN YING 王韻滎 3
歷史 D 6 CHEUNG TSZ HAM 張⼦涵 4
歷史 A 3 CHAN WING YI 陳詠怡 5
歷史 A 8 LAM WAI MAN 林惠⽂ 6
歷史 B 22 PANG WEN QI 龐⽂⿑ 7
歷史 A 7 LAI YAN TUNG 黎欣彤 8
歷史 A 2 CHAN WING HEI 陳穎晞 9
歷史 A 24 LAI YIU CHO 黎耀祖 9

資訊及通訊科技 E 20 KWOK NGAI 郭毅 1
資訊及通訊科技 D 32 ZENG TSZ FUNG 曾梓鋒 2
資訊及通訊科技 B 17 LEE CHUN YIN 李俊彥 3
資訊及通訊科技 A 23 CHEUNG HO HANG 張灝亨 4
資訊及通訊科技 D 29 WONG CHI FUN 王志寬 5
資訊及通訊科技 A 28 MA CHUN YIN ⾺俊賢 6
資訊及通訊科技 C 16 CHOI TIN LOK 蔡天樂 7
資訊及通訊科技 D 26 LI TSZ WAI 李梓維 8
資訊及通訊科技 E 24 WAN CHUN HEI 温進熹 9
資訊及通訊科技 C 15 CHAP KA MING 襲嘉明 10

數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 17 CHONG WAI YIP 莊偉業 1
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 2
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 22 LAW HO HIN 羅皓軒 3
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 9 TSANG YUK CHING 曾鈺晴 4
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 6 LAM SHUK KI 林淑琪 5
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 20 KWOK NGAI 郭毅 6
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 16 CHONG KI CHUN 莊騏駿 7
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 24 WAN CHUN HEI 温進熹 8
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 19 GU KIN HANG 古健亨 9
數學（延伸部分 ‒ 單元⼆） E 33 ZHU YIK TUNG 朱奕同 10

物理 E 31 YING CHI SHING 邢志成 1
物理 E 11 YAN TSZ CHUNG 殷芷頌 2
物理 E 20 KWOK NGAI 郭毅 3
物理 D 21 FENG YU HO 馮宇皓 4
物理 B 20 LI KA HEI 李家熙 5
物理 E 9 TSANG YUK CHING 曾鈺晴 6
物理 E 17 CHONG WAI YIP 莊偉業 7
物理 E 3 FUNG MEI WAI 馮美維 8
物理 D 33 ZHANG TSZ YIN 張梓然 9
物理 E 16 CHONG KI CHUN 莊騏駿 10

視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) A 7 LAI YAN TUNG 黎欣彤 1
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) A 19 WONG PUI YI ⿈珮兒 2
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) D 5 CHEUNG KA YAN 張迦欣 3
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) B 3 KUANG PUI LING 鄺佩玲 4
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) B 5 LI TZE CHING CHERYL 李⼦晴 5
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) A 29 TANG HEI YU 鄧熙儒 6
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) A 22 YU HO LAM 余浩霖 7
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) C 4 CHOI HIU KI MENA 蔡曉其 7
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) B 1 CHEUNG WING 張穎 9
視覺藝術(中學⽂憑) B 8 TAO CHEUK LEE 杜卓莉 10


